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Scyre Spielklasse:

Austragungsort: Datum:
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g Spielberichtshogen
9
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gegen

Gastgeber (A)

Gast (B)

Mannschaft A Mannschaft B

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

D1 D1

D2 D2

Werner A

Scheffler gegen B

System | . 1. Satz | 2. Satz

3. Satz

4.Satz | 5. Satz

Séatze

Punkte

D1:D1

D2:D2

1:2

2:1

3:4

4:3

11

2:2

3:3

4:4

3:1

1:3

2:4

4:2

Abbruch | Sjeger/Unentschieden
nach 8.

Punkt

mit

Punkten

Spielerpdasse geprift:

Mannschaftsfiihrer Gastgeber Oberschiedsrichter

Mannschaftsfihrer Gast




